
 2019-20 Activities-Athletics-Organizations

ACTIVITY 1ST NAME LAST NAME POSITION EMAIL

ACT/Student Testing Christine Woodard Chairperson christinew@stpauls.com

Alumni Association Al Nastasi, III Chairperson aln@stpauls.com

American Sign Language Club Emilie Travers Moderator e.allen@stpauls.com

AP Testing Kim Gardner Chairperson kimgardner@stpauls.com

Art Club Gerald Ancar Co-Head geralda@stpauls.com

Art Club Andrew Dart Co-Head andrewd@stpauls.com

Assignment Hall Bro. Ray Bulliard Chairperson broray@stpauls.com

Athletic Awards/Letter jackets Carol Barcelona Chairperson adminassist@stpauls.com

Athletic Director Craig Ketelsen Director craigk@stpauls.com

Athletic Eligibility/Administrative Assistant Claire Coutrado Coordinator clairec@stpauls.com

Athletic Facilities - coordinator Craig Ketelsen Chairperson craigk@stpauls.com

Athletic Trainer Abbie Duhe Athletic Trainer a.duhe@stpauls.com

Athletic Trainer Chris Stipe Director chriss@stpauls.com

Attendance/Absent Notes Suzanne Slade Chairperson attendance@stpauls.com

Baseball - 8th Kevin Moore Assistant kevinm@stpauls.com

Baseball - 8th Ryan Spencer Head ryans@stpauls.com

Baseball - 9th Jonathan Eubanks Assistant j.eubanks@stpauls.com

Baseball - 9th Ray Locicero Head rlocicero@gordonarata.com

Baseball - JV Kristian Gibbe Head kristiang@stpauls.com

Baseball - JV/V Brad Farizo Assistant bfarizo@strikerconst.com

Baseball - JV/V Chris Oramous Assistant chrismandy@bellsouth.net

Baseball - V Todd Cole Assistant toddcole13@yahoo.com

Baseball - V Mick Nunez Head mickn@stpauls.com

Baseball - V Kristian Gibbe Assistant kristiang@stpauls.com

Basketball - 8th Luke Barwick Head lukeb@stpauls.com

Basketball - 8th/9th/JV/V Jeff Ramon Assistant j.ramon@stpauls.com

Basketball - 9th Marc Robertson Head marcrobertson0@gmail.com

Basketball - 9th/JV/V Kenny Sears, III Assistant k.sears.3@stpauls.com

Basketball - 9th/JV/V Joe David Wilkerson Assistant j.wilkerson@stpauls.com

Basketball - JV Greg Waguespack Head gskoewag@bellsouth.net

Basketball - V Stephen Dale Head s.dale@stpauls.com

Bass Fishing Club Gerald Ancar Head geralda@stpauls.com

Beowolves Writer's Club Robert Heap Moderator r.heap@stpauls.com

Bowling Pete Bertucci Head peteb108@gmail.com

Bowling Sam Francis Moderator samf@stpauls.com
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Box Tops for Education & Community Coffee Labels Susan Jordan Chairperson susanj@stpauls.com

Boys' State Kim Gardner Moderator kimgardner@stpauls.com

Brigg's Assembly Center - Coordinator Shellie Campo Chairperson shelliec@stpauls.com

Cafeteria - Coordinator Bro. Ray Bulliard Chairperson broray@stpauls.com

Chapel - Coordinator Bro. Ray Bulliard Chairperson broray@stpauls.com

Chaplain Fr. Matthew Clark, OSB Chairperson

Cheerleaders Julie Autin Moderator jbautin@aol.com

Chess Club Andrew Moran Moderator andrewm@stpauls.com

Close Up Paul Scoriels Moderator pauls@stpauls.com

Color Guard Don Pressley Moderator sgtpressley@stpauls.com

Concert Band Andrew Moran Moderator andrewm@stpauls.com

Counseling Office Receptionist Beth Manifold Receptionist guidance@stpauls.com

Counseling Office Receptionist Ann Pressley Receptionist guidance@stpauls.com

Cross Country Kevin Moore Assistant kevinm@stpauls.com

Cross Country Myrle Wiggins Moderator myrlew@stpauls.com

Cross Country Terryl Chatham Head terrylchatham@gmail.com

Cross Country Emilie Travers Assistant e.allen@stpauls.com

District Literary Rally Joe Dickens Moderator joed@stpauls.com

Drama Productions Barrett Baumgartner Assistant barrettb@stpauls.com

Drama Productions - Fall Play Gordon Carmadelle Moderator g.carmadelle@stpauls.com

Drama Productions - Spring Play Gordon Carmadelle Moderator g.carmadelle@stpauls.com

Environmental/Garden Science Club David Arbo Moderator d.arbo@stpauls.com

eSports Club Andrew Dart Moderator andrewd@stpauls.com

eSports Club Matt Pinero Moderator m.pinero@stpauls.com

eSports Club Matt Pinero Assistant m.pinero@stpauls.com

Ethics Bowl Shawn Mullet Moderator s.mullet@stpauls.com

Event Calendar  - Data Entry Claire Coutrado Chairperson clairec@stpauls.com

Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion Jeff Ramon Head j.ramon@stpauls.com

Finance Office Assistant Cindy Leaber Assistant c.leaber@stpauls.com

Finance Office Assistant Lori Swider Assistant l.swider@stpauls.com

Financial Office - Chief Financial Officer Jo Sutherlin CFO jsutherlin@stpauls.com

First Robotics Club David Arbo Moderator d.arbo@stpauls.com

Football - 8th Melvin Crockett Head melvon@bellsouth.net

Football - 8th Ruffin Duet Assistant mduet@msn.com

Football - 8th Randall Ford Assistant r.ford@stpauls.com

Football - 8th Kristian Gibbe Assistant kristiang@stpauls.com
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Football - 8th Tommy Secora Assistant tommysecora@gmail.com

Football - 9th/JV/V Domnic Davenport Assistant domnic.davenport@yahoo.com

Football - 9th/JV/V Jeff Drivon Assistant j.drivon@stpauls.com

Football - 9th/JV/V Sam Francis Assistant samf@stpauls.com

Football - 9th/JV/V Bryan Moore Assistant kevinm@stpauls.com

Football - 9th/JV/V Burt Pereira Assistant burt.pereira@gmail.com

Football - 9th/JV/V Lee Pierre Assistant leep@stpauls.com

Football - 9th/JV/V Kenny Sears, III Assistant k.sears.3@stpauls.com

Football - 9th/JV/V Tyler Tourelle Assisant ttourelle11@yahoo.com

Football - 9th/JV/V Mick Nunez Assistant mickn@stpauls.com

Football - 9th/JV/V (Head 9th) Mike Brown Head mudduck3399@yahoo.com

Football - V Ken Sears Head kens@stpauls.com

Football -9th, JV, V Michael Stant Assistant m.stant@stpauls.com

Foreign Language Festival Liz Brett Moderator elizabethb@stpauls.com

Gardening Club Gerald Ancar Co-Moderator geralda@stpauls.com

Gardening Club David Arbo Co-Moderator d.arbo@stpauls.com

Golden Blues Katherine Banta Head spsgoldenblues@gmail.com

Golf Luke Barwick Head lukeb@stpauls.com

Golf Paul Scoriels Assistant pauls@stpauls.com

Graphic Design Club John Carambat Moderator johnc@stpauls.com

Guerilla Wolves Video Club Josh Pereira Moderator j.pereira@stpauls.com

Habitat for Humanity Richard Pichon Moderator richardp@stpauls.com

Homecoming Joanna Case Chairperson j.case@stpauls.com

HOSA Org (Pursuing Medical Career) Tammy Petit Moderator t.petit@stpauls.com

Jazz Band Lacy Blackledge Assistant l.blackledge@stpauls.com

Jazz Band Andrew Moran Moderator andrewm@stpauls.com

Jazz Band Andrew Moran Head andrewm@stpauls.com

Key Club Kevin Moore Moderator kevinm@stpauls.com

Lacrosse John Meibaum V Assistant/Def Coordinator jpmeib@charter.net

Lacrosse To be determined Conditioning

Lacrosse - All Roger Bacon Head Coach/Moderator r.bacon@stpauls.com

Lacrosse - JV A Trey Oaks Head oakstrey@yahoo.com

Lacrosse - JV B Michael Gagliardi Head jcbinkley21@gmail.com

Lasallian Formation/Ministry Jeff Ramon Moderator j.ramon@stpauls.com

Lasallian Youth Jeff Ramon Moderator j.ramon@stpauls.com

Level Moderator - 10th Grade Ryan Spencer Chairperson kevinm@stpauls.com
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Level Moderator - 11th Grade Lee Pierre Chairperson leep@stpauls.com

Level Moderator - 12th Grade Paul Scoriels Chairperson pauls@stpauls.com

Level Moderator - 8th Grade Shannon d'Hemecourt Chairperson s.dehemecourt@stpauls.com

Level Moderator - 9th Grade Liz Brett Chairperson elizabethb@stpauls.com

Liturgical Band Jeff Ramon Moderator j.ramon@stpauls.com

Liturgies Jeff Ramon Moderator j.ramon@stpauls.com

Marching Band/Sound System Andrew Moran Moderator andrewm@stpauls.com

Math Camps Shannon d'Hemecourt Chairperson s.dhemecourt@stpauls.com

Math Camps Elizabeth Grashoff Assistant e.grashoff@stpauls.com

Math Tournaments Susan Jordan Moderator susanj@stpauls.com

Men's Choir Jonathan Eubanks Moderator j.eubanks@stpauls.com

Mu Alpha Theta Michelle Baudoin Assistant m.baudoin@stpauls.com

Mu Alpha Theta Pam Cullen Assistant pamc@stpauls.com

Mu Alpha Theta Susan Jordan Moderator susanj@stpauls.com

National Honor Society & NHS Tutoring Kristin LaGraize Assistant kristinl@stpauls.com

National Honor Society & NHS Tutoring Audrey Pool Moderator a.pool@stpauls.com

Pack Time Jeff Ramon Moderator j.ramon@stpauls.com

Paper Wolf - outside of class Kim Gardner Moderator kimgardner@stpauls.com

Pep Band Andrew Moran Moderator andrewm@stpauls.com

PJ's Coffee Shop Brian Logarbo Coordinator brianl@stpauls.com

Power Lifting Jesse Kellum Head jesse.kellum@aol.com

Power Lifting Michael Stant Assistant/Moderator m.stant@stpauls.com

Power Lifting Ty Timphony Assistant ttimphony612@gmail.com

Public Relations Director Karen Hebert Head karenh@stpauls.com

Quidditch Barrett Baumgartner Assistant barrettb@stpauls.com

Quidditch Julie Beck Assistant j.beck@stpauls.com

Quidditch Andrew Dart Head andrewd@stpauls.com

Quiz Bowl Kelly Hightower Moderator k.hightower@stpauls.com

Regional Science Fair John Carambat Moderator johnc@stpauls.com

Retreats - 8th - 12th Jeff Ramon Coordinator j.ramon@stpauls.com

Rugby Al Freyder Assistant alfreydersales@stpauls.com

Rugby Bruce Johnston Assistant stoneinv.50@gmail.com

Rugby Ricky Zimmer Head r.zimmer@stpauls.com

SAT Don Pressley Chairperson sgtpressley@stpauls.com

School Receptionist Andrea Francis Main Receptionist reception@stpauls.com

Service Hour Requirement Jeff Ramon Chairperson j.ramon@stpauls.com
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Soccer - 8th To be determined Head

Soccer - 8th To be determined Assistant

Soccer - 9th Hector Vasquez Head hecvas1222@aol.com

Soccer - JV To be determined Head

Soccer - JV/V To be determined Assistant

Soccer - V Sean Moser Head seanm2@stpauls.com

Soccer 9th To be determined Assistant

Soccer JV/V Brian Logarbo Moderator brianl@stpauls.com

Social Media Mimi Monteiro Coordinator m.monteiro@stpauls.com

Spanish Club Liz Brett Moderator elizabethb@stpauls.com

Speech and Debate Team Shawn Mullet Moderator s.mullet@stpauls.com

State Literary Rally Joe Dickens Moderator joed@stpauls.com

State Science Fair John Carambat Moderator johnc@stpauls.com

Student Athletic Trainers (not sport specific) Chris Stipe Moderator chriss@stpauls.com

Student Council Joanna Case Co-Advisor j.case@stpauls.com

Student Council Shannon d'Hemecourt Co-Advisor s.dhemecourt@stpauls.com

Student Hosts Shellie Campo Co-Moderator shelliec@stpauls.com

Student Hosts Danielle Lavie Co-Moderator development@stpauls.com

Student Hosts Mimi Monteiro Co-Moderator m.monteiro@stpauls.com

Summer Transition for Success Program Gina Hall Chairperson ginah@stpauls.com

Swimming Rachel Peak Moderator rachelp@stpauls.com

Swimming Emmett Smith Head emmett.smith@massageenvy.com

Teen Court/Young Lawyers Brian Logarbo Head brianl@stpauls.com

Tennis Bro.Ken Boesch Head broken@stpauls.com

Tennis Andrew Dart Moderator andrewd@stpauls.com

Tennis Chris Price Assistant chrisprice99@yahoo.com

Theater - Coordinator Gordon Carmadelle Moderator g.carmadelle@stpauls.com

Track and Field - Indoor Track JV/V Terryl Chatham Assistant terrylchatham@gmail.com

Track and Field - Indoor Track JV/V Al Nastasi, III Head aln@stpauls.com

Track and Field - Outdoor Track All Terryl Chatham Assistant terrylchatham@gmail.com

Track and Field - Outdoor Track All Elizabeth Klocek Moderator trackandfield.sps@gmail.com

Track and Field - Outdoor Track All Al Nastasi, III Head aln@stpauls.com

Track and Field - Outdoor Track All Al Nastasi, Jr. Assistant aln@stpauls.com

Track and Field - Outdoor Track JH Fred Escher Head f.escher@stpauls.com

Track and Field - Outdoor Track JV Domnic Davenport Assistant domnic.davenport@yahoo.com

Track and Field - Outdoor Track V/JV Joe Wilkerson Assistant j.wilkerson@stpauls.com

E = Exempt from Activity Awards, GT = Golden Torch, L = Leadership Breakfast, A = Athletics, N = Non-faculty, F = Faculty
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Transportation Coordinator Don Pressley Chairperson sgtpressley@stpauls.com

Ultimate Frisbee moderator needed

VEX Robotics Club Julie Beck Co-Moderator j.beck@stpauls.com

VEX Robotics Club Marie Childs Co-Moderator m.childs@stpauls.com

WEB Page Danielle Lavie Chairperson development@stpauls.com

Wolves for Life (March for Life) Jeff Ramon Moderator j.ramon@stpauls.com

Wolves of Fury (ping-pong) Robert Simpson Moderator roberts@stpauls.com

Wolves on Wheels John Carambat Moderator johnc@stpauls.com

Wolves on Wheels  Richard Pichon Assistant richardp@stpauls.com

World War II Quiz Bowl Kim Gardner Moderator kimgardner@stpauls.com

Wrestling Billy Harrison Assistant william.harrison-5@selu.edu

Wrestling  JH Craig Ketelsen Head craigk@stpauls.com

Wrestling - JH Bret Barattini Assistant bmbarattini@hotmail.com

Wrestling - JV/V Mark Leeling Assistant mtleeling@yahoo.com

Wrestling - JV/V Ricky Zimmer Assistant coachzimmer@gmail.com

Wrestling JV/V Matt Pinero Head m.pinero@stpauls.com

Yearbook - Outside of Class Mimi Monteiro Moderator m.monteiro@stpauls.com

Yearbook - The Conifer Mimi Monteiro Moderator m.monteiro@stpauls.com

Young Lawyers Club Brian Logarbo Moderator brianl@stpauls.com
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